	
EVENINGS (after 4PM Monday-Friday)
WEEKEND / HOLIDAY ALL DAY 
ON-CALL REPRESENTATIVE
(713) 479-8140 
	



	

	GasQuest “Technical   Support”
	 
	(713) 479-8680

	

	
SHORT TERM TRANSPORTATION OPTIMIZATION
	
	

	Doug Ray
	VP-Marketing & Optimization
	(713) 479-8054
	doug.ray@bwpipelines.com 

	Paul Pilkenton
	Director Marketing & Optimization
	(713) 479-8052
	paul.pilkenton@bwpipelines.com  

	Andrew Forestier
	Sr Rep Marketing & Optimization
	(713) 479-8159
	andrew.forestier@bwpipelines.com 

	
TRANSPORTATION CUSTOMER SERVICE
	
	

	E-Mail Distribution List
	Transportation Customer Service
	
	DLGulfSouthVA@bwpipelines.com

	Jill McLain
	VP Commercial Operations
	(281) 468-7926
	jill.mclain@bwpipelines.com

	Kyle Beisert
	Manager Customer Service
	(713) 479-8055
	kyle.beisert@bwpipelines.com

	Heather Edmonds
	Account Manager
	(713) 416-9458
	heather.edmonds@bwpipelines.com

	Sebastian Betts     ICE sbetts
	Scheduling Analyst II
	
	sebastian.betts@bwpipelines.com

	Princess Burch     ICE pburch
	Scheduling Analyst Sr
	
	princess.burch @bwpipelines.com

	Nils Ellefsen
	Scheduling Analyst II
	(270) 688-6835
	nils.ellefsen@bwpipelines.com

	Noah Fontenot     ICE nfontenot
	Scheduling Analyst I
	
	noah.fontenot@bwpipelines.com

	Jack Grams          ICE jgrams
	Scheduling Analyst II
	
	jack.grams@bwpipelines.com 

	Jordan Potter        ICE jopotter
	Scheduling Analyst I  
	
	jordan.potter@bwpipelines.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk131441013]Walter Rivera       ICE wrivera
	Scheduling Analyst I
	
	walter.rivera@bwpipelines.com

	Zach Rowley        ICE zrowley
	Scheduling Analyst II
	
	zach.rowley@bwpipelines.com

	Johnny Williams   ICE johwilliams
	Scheduling Analyst Sr
	
	johnny.williams@bwpipelines.com

	Sameer Zaheer     ICE  sazaheer
	Scheduling Analyst II
	
	sameer.zaheer@bwpipelines.com

	
	
	
	

	




MARKETING - INDUSTRIAL
	
	
	

	Kenneth Ballard
	VP Industrial Markets
	(713) 479-8269
	kenneth.ballard@bwpipelines.com 

	Brent Beitler
	Dir Mktg & Business Dev
	(713) 479-8050
	brent.beitler@bwpipelines.com

	Monte Shullenberger
	Rep Mktg & Business Dev 
	(713) 479-8132
	monte.shullenberger@bwpipelines.com 

	
	
	
	

	MARKETING – POWER GENERATION &  LDC’s
	
	
	

	Shelley Frisby
	VP  LDC & Power Generation
	(713) 479-8615
	shelley.frisby@bwpipelines.com 

	Blake Thompson
	Dir Mktg & Business Dev
	(713) 479-8127
	blake.thompson@bwpipelines.com  

	Jen Renaud
	Sr Rep Mktg & Business Dev
	(713) 479-8170
	jennifer.renaud@bwpipelines.com  

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	PRODUCER & MIDSTREAM
	
	
	

	Edgar Tavares
	VP Business Development
	(713) 479-8086
	edgar.tavares@bwpipelines.com 

	Anthony Saputo
	Sr Rep Supply Development
	(713) 479-8026
	anthony.saputo@bwpipelines.com

	Karen Myer
	Executive Asst
	(713) 479-8668
	karen.myer@bwpipelines.com

	
	
	
	

	TRANSPORTATION & STORAGE CONTRACTS
GasQuest ADMINISTRATION
	
	

		Alish Flory
	Director Contract Administration
	(270) 688-6837
	alisha.flory@bwpipelines.com 

	Penny Kramer
	Lead Contract Administration
	(270) 688-6753
	penny.kramer@bwpipelines.com 

	Jana Edens
	Lead Contract Administration
	(270) 688-6606
	janaedens@bwpipelines.com

	Rob Snyder 
	GasQuest Admin Specialist
	(270) 688-6839
	robert.snyder@bwpipelines.com



	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	CREDIT
	
	
	

	Patrice Humphrey
	Manager Treasury Services
	(270) 688-6446
	patrice.humphrey@bwpipelines.com 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	GAS CONTROL
	
	
	

	Mitch Whitehead
	Director Gas Control
	(270) 688-6840
	mitchell.whitehead@bwpipelines.com 

	Josh Ferguson
	Manager Gas Control
	(270) 688-6827
	matthew.wilson@bwpipelines.com  

	Gas Control
	
	(270) 688-4730
	gulfsouth@bwpipelines.com 

	
	
	
	

	CUSTOMER SERVICE
	(713) 479-8140
	
	

	PIPELINE EMERGENCY
	(800) 850-0051
	
	

	
	

	02/09/2024
	

	
	


CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Gulf South Pipeline Company, LP
9 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2800
Houston, TX 77046

